

STATE VS. JATIN JITU & OTHERS
SC 102/2023
FIR 654/2022
PS KHYALA

03.08.2024

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, Id. APP for the State.

Accused Jatin Jitu produced from JC, however on bail in the present case.

Accused Bobby and Satbir present on bail.

No PW is present. SHO/IO is directed to make arrangement in the court for playing CD in the court on NDOH.

Put up on **17.8.2024 for PE.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)

ASJ-02/West/Delhi

03.08.2024