

CNR NO. DLWT01-001679-2023
SC NO. 102/2023
STATE Vs. JATIN@JITU and ORS
FIR NO. 654/2022
PS (Khyala)
u/s 394/397/411/34 IPC

10.01.2025

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. PP for the State.
Accused Jatin Jitu is present on bail.
Accused Bobby and Sabir are absent.
Ld. Counsel for accused persons.

Heard. Record perused.

Exemption application moved on behalf of accused
Mohd. Sabir. The same is allowed for today.

Matter is fixed for PE. However, no PW is present
today.

In view thereof, matter is adjourned for today.

Put up for PE on **01.04.2025. Let remaining
unexamined witnesses alongwith case property, if any be
summoned for the date fixed.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
10.01.2025